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Schedule of Charges

Customer Services

Electronic Banking Services

Dubal Islamic Bank
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Premature Liquidation Amendmen

Wakala Deposit

cll wla WSgll gilag cuilldsg . . 0 . : . s L L e e
Profit Entitlement in case of *aLS gl gilag * ol gl ALSgJl desag *dy paiUl %6 ) 4250l LS g doyag *Loaio dcgdaoll 5 ! Gliniowl Due diligence and documentation fee 1.05% of financing amount (min AED 520, max AED 2,620) (0@ 2,620 (sunsdl an rom)a 520 (sual 19) Jugoddl £Juo dolsd o %1.05 laiiuod! (Guigig ausloddVl duulyal roquu)
Premature Liquidation Wakala Deposit* Long Term Wakala Deposit* Monthly Profit Payment Recurring Wakala Deposit* Advance Profit Payment §1540]1 wanidl Jla Undertaking to donate due to late payment Upto AED 175 oy 175 auled sAUodl aluud! ade ¢ 3L ol VI
Wakala Deposit* Wakala Deposit* Personal Finance Liability Consolidation due diligence 1.05% of financing amount (min AED 520, max AED o)1 520 (sual 19) Jugoidl ©luo dousd o %1.05 Gigig w¥loleollg (sausiil Jigoddl ol Ul 9o rouu)
LSl 2Ujl e %0 and documentation fee 2,620) (o)1 2,620 (sundl an laiiuuod!

a1 gl el oo %0
0% of Wakala Profit

gl Uyl o %0
0% of Wakala Profit

Deposit liquidation within
1-30 days (up to 1 month)
adgl cujl g %25

Deposit liquidation within A cujl g %25

31-60days (1 - 2 months) 25% of Wakala Profit 25% of Wakala Profit 25% of Wakala Profit 25% of Wakala Profit 25% of Wakala Profit (Jguul-1) roqub0-31 Early Settlement from same Bank Finance 1% or Max AED 10,000 00)110,000 (g8l an gl %1 Sl Y yo Juguoddd 150l alawud! roguu )
61-90 days (2 - 3 months) 30% of Wakala Profit 30% of Wakala Profit 30% of Wakala Profit 30% of Wakala Profit 30% of Wakala Profit () 3-2) rogu90-61 Personal Finance Rescheduling Fee AED 26250 romJa262.50 Al Jygoddl ddgan dale] roguuy
Installment deferment processing charges AED 105 om)1105 bLuwsl Jual wleljal roguug

Bl byl gwo %35
35% of Wakala Profit

A cujl g %35
35% of Wakala Profit

Depasit liquidation within
91-180 days (3 - 6 months)
a5 gl Uyl oo %40

Deposit liquidation within a5 gl Uyl oo %40

B Ul o %0
0% of Wakala Profit

a5l gl o %25

AUl g %35
35% of Wakala Profit

Al Ui oo %40

dJlSgll ailag

JVa deyagdl juusS
()00 (i) rogy 30-1

B Uyl o %0

0% of Wakala Profit 0% of Wakala Profit

A5l gl o %25 a5l eugl oo %25 JUA doyagll s

AUl g %35
35% of Wakala Profit

JUa doyag)l oS
() 6-3) r0ogy180-91

B Ul g %35
35% of Wakala Profit
Aol gl oo %40

A gl gl o %40 JA doJag)l puS

Al Islami Personal Finance

Finance J2goiJl Account Services Fees (AED) (ro®)2a) ro g Jl Jbwall wloas
Issuance of Liability Letter 63 63 duiguao 9algui Jlan) Remit to ATM 10.50 (maximum) (sl 125) 1050 sl @lnll e Jga doan
Issuance of No Objection/Clearance Letter 52.50 52.50 402 Gelya/2iloV dalgu Jlao| Al Islami Business Online Jloell gaV ygl seoluwyl
Other Certificates & Statements 5250 52.50 AUl @lalelig wlalgiul elgil oo Account Type e-Trader Plus Premium Infinite Ultimate caoidi il (0g410J uulu JalJl olua olualdl ggi
Reissuance of Installment Cheques 105 105 blusll ol5uul Jlavn| dale) Set-up Fee’ Free 1,050 /88 525 263 263 525 788 1,050 Ulao Juouwddl rogquudy
Award Full Payment 50 50 ool aluud! el wluwdal udds Additional User Free 105 105 105 Free Ulao 105 105 105 Ulao S8lo] 027 w0
Application to change Guarantor (after approval) 100 100 (@63lgoJl i) Juoa]l Jlaviowl udbs Online Annual Maintenance Free 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 Ulao i e olwnald dagioudl bl
Insufficient funds for Direct Debit Authority 26.25 26.25 JLlodl oAl JuSgid uw JlaleS roae Billers wbuuwgoll yuilgs
Cash Withdrawal/Cheques S/ Sabi o Dubai Economic Department Fee 1050 1050 dualnisll duodlidl 6510 roguu
Cash Withdrawal Slip from Current Account - - Sl ol a8l aaud!jleu| Emaratech Fee 21 21 <llylol roguuyy
Stop Payment of Cheques - Per Cheque Leaf (Police Letter)* 52.50 52.50 *(éUp Juudl d69lgo 10)) Eluul dd)g JoJ - Eluul ©ldy) flydubai Fee 105 105 U3 B8 rogu)
*Charges will be revised with effect from 19 June, 2024. For summary of changes, visit www.dib.ae/updates www.dib.ae/updates cilpueill gaalo (sie eWbW 2024 guigy 19 o ljliel (scolwdl sua eliod dud yr ol loarl oguuy dndy Juaes rodiuus Dubai Trade Fee 210 210 dyjlaidl suaroguuy
Issuing a Manager’s Cheque in UAE Currency dudaoll &oely jao el jlao) Emaar Fee 10.50 1050 Jloc| roguu)
Bank Customers 3150 3150 U bl ulan . - o
Banks (special clearing) 105 105 (dnlh dnldo) Egiyll InVEStment Deposrts ) LlO\.l-l-lJJ QJlﬂng
Cancellation of Manager's Cheque 52.50 52.50 a0l eled] Broken Deposit aagagll -
Demand Draft Issuance 250 2250 Wiga sl Profit on Broken Deposit(s): Calculated based on the actual period the deposit(s) remained in the joint investment pool at the SJoddull elegll (9 alVa cudy sidl ddeall daoll uwbwl (sue el Lpludial (ol :6)guusodl @ilagdl /desagdl (sde el
Demand Draft Cancellation 2l al aiga clol] applicable savings account profit rate JugUl Ul (U dudnodl ol Jaeo cus & piuduoll
Standing Order Instructions Coe el Sl ol Deposit weightage and Mudareb share of profit ¢l yo wjlaoll anag gilagll yljgi
One-time Set—up Charge 5250 52.50 02nlg 6 .0d Jae ol rogiu) AED uUsD GBP Euro SAR QAR IPY CAN s
Standing Order Execution Charges dogaliuoll wlosdeidl 11455 o g One year deposit mare than 100 million 72% 48% 66% 45% 36% 25% 18% 65% 0auo 100 o 1151 6anlg diw 62.0J doiag
Within DIB Accounts Free Ulao S0Vl (sua ey wblus god One vear deposit less than 100 million 61% 45% 63% 43% 32% 23% 14% 59% waud0 100 ¢ Jél anlg diuw 620d douag
To other Banks within UAE 26.25 + (B charges S50l @ynollroguuy+26.25 aljoVl ddga Jala g al &giu (sul Nine months deposit more than 100 million 61% 43% 57% 39% 32% 23% 14% 54% wauldo 100 oo 15T jguil deuuul daoJ douag
To other Banks outside UAE 26.25 + TT charges S1JU ddigadl coguuy + 26.25 oVl ddga ¢yl sl egis Ul Nine months deposit less than 100 million 57% 39% 54% 38% 29% 19% 11% 48% g0 100 ¢o &l gl douu Gaod doyag
Amendments to the Standing Order 1050 1050 douniuuoll louloill 1o’ Six months deposit more than 100 million 57% 39% 52% 36% 9% 2% 11% 45% Ugulo 100 oo JiST jguil diuw 620 doyag
Cancellation of the Standing Order 1050 1050 doun’ | loudeil clo] Six months deposit less than 100 million 54% 36% 48% 34% 5% 16% 7% 41% a0 100 o JsiI il diuw a0d douag
i I 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 ) ) P B .
Correspondent Bank charges: May vary according to country, currency and correspondent Bank Jowlod! elidlg ddoedlg aludl cuua calias a8 sl odl Egiudl roguu) Three moniths deposit more than 100 milion >2% 2% 39% 25% 22% 13% 7% 34% wg4Lo 100 yoo JA5] bl &l G20) deyag
Authorisation to the Bank STRTIIY Three months deposit less than 100 million 48% 25% 36% 23% 22% 0 0 0 wado 100 yo dgl )l d9VJ 0a0d doyag
) ' i One month deposit more than 100 million 47% 2% 31% 16% 18% 5% 4% 29% wado 100 ywo Jisl anlg g 9a0d deiag
To cover the Current Account from the customer's other accounts under the same number (per transaction) 21 21 (030 JD)) ros Il g cun’ Joleliodd jalubua oo syl wluwall duh ol . N ) o
Athorieation Aoplicat “ R R i ) One month deposit less than 100 million 43% 16% 27% 14% 11% 5% 2% 25% a0 100 o Jsl anlg jouw daod deyag
t t t - . _ . g -
B (one-off) el Jbalaie 000 g Corporate Savings Account 11% 9% 9% 7% 2% 4% 0% 4% S il Aall Glws
Coverage Cancellation 1050 1050 dhaul o) Savings Account 14% 11% 11% 9% 4% 3% 0% 4% Al Gliun
Inward Remittances Gaylgdl aVigall E-Savings Account 25% 19% - - - - - (Ugl Bl olus
Fund transfers/payment Orders (dirhams or foreign currency) credited to beneficiary having accounts with DIB - el 38 bl olan] guaiuodl oluad dsla ol (dudall dloelUu gl romjall) @aall jolgl /elign) 2-in-1 Account 9% 7% _ B B B} B} B} 1 562 Obuo
Collection of Cheque 10,50 + Telex charges WS llroguuy + 1050 b Junaj Shaatir - Children’s Savings Account 36% - - - - - - - JabU bl Al ulbus
Outward Remittances djalall wligall Mudareb share of profit (maximum) 90% (58l 2]l 2LVl oo ujlrodl dnn
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers (local) 5.25+ (B charges SIS0l énollrogu)+5.25 (gl Jal) el sdooleliod cadyguudl/gus iy *May include other FCY as per bank's discretion eliudl aei Bag (5ual duuinl wiloc oy 28
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers through Al Islami Online Banking (local) 1.05+ (B charges 5540l eynollroguy+ 1.05 (@Jgall Jala) dudymodl gV ygl seoluwdl doan JUA oo Eliul suoleiod cudyguull/yus iy "
- . . - - . S
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers (international) 63 63 (gl g8 il sdooleliod cudyguull / g iy -
By Telex/SWIFT for DIB customers through Al Islami Online Banking (international) 36.75 36.75 (@Jgall )1 dug om0l gl wgl (soluwdl doas YA yuo el sdooleiod ciayguud! / guslily Monthly Subscription Fee 53881 il o g
Issuing Manager's Cheque in foreign currency 5250 5250 duinldloe) (59500 el o] Classic a9l Gold éunm Cold Premium roguouys dusmall | Platinum roguiuily | Platinum Plus (uly roguiuiv Infinite . i6))
Cancellation of Manager's Cheque in foreign currency 1050 1050 dusinldloo) (99300 i oo Al Islami Credit Cards 195 375 475 600 600 1,000 Lol seoluwyl culéling
Collection of Cheque 105 + Courier charges 52.50 for GCC, 84 for others (50l Jgalu 84 Lygleidl yuldao Jga o 52.50) Jbidl roguuuy + 105 ol JunAj
' _ Annual Fee awginudlroguuyJl
Returned cheques drawn on Banks outside the UAE 105 105 aJgall g b wgno Sl elad)l : n : - -
S NSl djaoll /auaill | rogroly duumill roguLIy Wl rog oy : . .
Stop Payment of Cheque/Remittance outside the UAE (police letter) 10.50+ fee of Telex/SWIFT eugudl/ gl roguug + 10.50 (éo il d6dlg0 10)) dgall g A dlign / Elub &Ly Classic Reward/Gold Cold Premium Platinum Platinum Plus Signature e sw Infinite - 0]
Express Transfer Processing Fee 36.75 36.75 2l Jugaidl doan roguu) Al Islami Credit Cards Free Ulao Free Ulao Free Ulao Free Ulao Free Ulao N/A aagu ¥ Free Ulao duloidVl swolullclgling
Correspondent Bank charges: May vary according to country, currency and correspondent Bank Jawlpodl eliwig ddoellg aludl cuun «oliag as :auwlodl $giudl roguu Al lslami Charge Card 315 420 N/A aagyV 1050 N/A aagyV N/A angu V¥ N/A angyV Sl oAl (oMl dglny
Bank Statementsi(receivedifrom the branch) [€3allcro il by col N IS s IS DS9S Prime Credit Card Free Ulao Free Ulao N/A aaquV Free Ulao N/A aagyV L;E;O Free Ulao duilodidVl ol asling
Account statement for the current period (per cycle) 0 0 (6392 U5 dadlall Gaodd wlun S
. . flydubai Credit Card 3675 N/A aagyV N/A aagyV 525 N/A anagyV 78750 N/A aagy V¥ d0lodVI sua s\ dslng
Account statement for the previous year (per cycle) 26.25 26.25 (692 J2)) @8l 2.0 Ulwun QS i
‘ . . . Consumer Cashback Card N/A 1agqV 1575 N/A aagV 20835 N/A aagqV N/A aagqu N/A aaqu 5263J ala s\ el giouodl dslny
Account statement via post outside regular cycle (per statement) 26.25 26.25 (anlgJl o a ) dyaliieVl gl gl aggudl jue wlun S , - - § ) P
_ ) Emirates Skywards /A Y /A Y /A ' 555 /A ' Year 1: 1,575 : sJgVl duisudl Year 1: 2,625 : sJgVl diudl Ul jaJlg 5w ylodal wlslny
Post-dated Cheques @92l dago Sl Credit Card =9 B = = Year 2 onwards; 735 : laaes Log éusliJl diuwd! | Year 2 onwards: 1,575 :Laaey Log duoll dioul eilLoVl
For collection in favour of the Bark (to settle liabilities) - - (615620 2w ) Ll ol Junail SHAMS Credit Card N/A a5y ¥ N/A angs ¥ N/A a5y ¥ 20895 N/A 2y ¥ 52395 73395 LoV ko a8Uny
For collection in favour of customer accounts (for each cheque) 2l 2l (e J2J) Joledodl wlua) Junail Other Fee & Charges for all Credit & Charge Cards S38J1 oAl wlilayg yloddVl wlilay e 31 roguy
Cheque retrieved and returned as per request from customer 21 ’1 Jooleiodl b Cuun Euuddl elayduwlg dale] Cash Withdrawal Fee™" (Per Transaction) 9450 9450 (@loloo gl | g
. - = Visa and MasterCard International withdrawal fees” (Per Transaction) 26.25 26.25 (doleo J5)) 25 iuulog ljudd (sUgal 526l unwdl roguu
Account Services bl wloaa | | gl
Undertaking to donate due to Late Payment (per instance) 236.25 236.25 (ddla ) jalicod! alawud! ade e 30U rol jKJvl
Account Closure Fee (if closed within 6 months) 26.25 26.25 (i 6 JUA adlé ol 13]) wlualdl GLé coguuy Reissuance or Replacement Fee (Charge/Others) (Per Request) 52.50 52.50 (wddo J5)) ((55A1/5 3820 rons) Jlauduwl gl jlanl dale] roguu)
AISIamilchrentAcconn: Lol seollull Lt Duplicate Statement Fee (Per Request) 47.25 47.25 (b J5) @lhodl sluuall uliS roguwy
Account maintenance Fee (per monith) 56 25 *26.25 (i) U | 45U Fogw) Copy of Sales Voucher (Per Request) 26.25 26.25 (b J5) euudl douuuus dAuul roguu
. , , e , . e " . » Monthly Profit Rate on Salam (for SHAMS, Emirates Skywards, Flydubai, Consumer, Prime L AoVl Yl jajlg s lw . uwsoud Yloldl eilslad) roduw (sue (s gl wdl Jaoo
, [ gl 3,000 I | : lUluall : | | X ) 69% %3. : i - ’ § )
Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted) (ol g rO_:JﬂJQ L4900l ol Jaeo yghy il ey CSUdiud) Jguo U5 yo :13. r0g) Jgl (59 onAj and MyHome Credit Cards) upto 3.69% %3.69 awle) (s 45l oul dslaug ellgl [45lag s sUsg
‘Cheque Book Issuance (25 leaves) (1stfree) 26.25 26.25 (sulao JgV (dnor 25) wlauidl Jiga jlan] roguu) Upgrade Fee™ 58875 58875 i1l g
Teller Fee (per transaction) (first & free per month) 10.50 1050 (gl a5l 6 Ugh (0aslglidloleol) slnliroguuy International Usage Fee [non-AED] (Per Transaction) 3.70% of transaction amount doleodldousd o %3.70 (édoleo U2 ((silloYl ousall Iae Lo) (sJgal polaaimwl ogu)
Allslami 2-in-1 Account 1 592 ol wlwa International Usage Fee [AED] (Per Transaction) 2.09% of transaction amount dlolooll dous yo %2.09 (@doloo Ja) ((sihloYl roumald) (sUgall rolar il rog iy
Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25" ¢6.25 () Dbwall o roguu) Credit Shield Takaful Contribution (per month) 0.94% of the outstanding amount doleodd dud ol doudll oo %0.94 () wlodiW daudslaill dun ol roguu
“‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (Accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted) (1351 gl romya 3,000 Lgus Sl 1o i Jaeo ygay sidl abluadl suiid) jeul J5 go aniroqu Jgl Y onAT Payment Through DIB Cheque Free Dlao SO (5a liy elds jac ala
Cheque Book Issuance (10 leaves) 26.25 26.25 (lror 10) wlauudl Jisga jlan| roquuy Annual Fee for Supplementary & Internet Cards Free Ulao cud 10Vl d8lnug deuliJl dgUnuld duqgiuud! roguw i
“Teller Fee (per transaction) (first 6 free per month) 10.50 10.50 (iU dwilao 6 Jgi) (0aalg)lddoleod)) Wlynll roguuf Extended Payment Plan on Retail Purchases and Cash Transactions (like Cash on Card, 35 below Sl gl w0 3281l @9aJl Jio) ayad il loleodig djaidl el finiod 6aioodl 292l dna
For Profit Payment eligibility criteria please refer to the product Key Fact Statement @liold duwlull @l g sdl egadl sy e Uil glaniuwy adall jyleo sde Jgnall Balance Transter, Easy Payment Plan, Full Balance Conversion etc) ) e Jolodl 2ol dagadg ool alulidnng  aro pl Jigaig dsia i
. Issuance of Liability Letter (Per Request) 52.50 52.50 (wlb J5) duigiao Galgull Jlan)
Al Islami Current Account Plus sl seoluwYl wlua —— ot OB ATM o |
ash Withdrawal fee for non- 's made Internationally. dgallgyla W)l el aoylidl e sl slinll 6jgal ¢ 260l !
Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25* *26.25 (Jguiudd) i oo roguu . / Rttt o o }LCLSU ,&}DJ }443 u‘oé . rogw%
o _ _ ) ) In case of permanent upgrade and addition of all features for new updated card. .dJaeolldslhJl wljro gron dslolg dodlall aus il b (59
Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted) (1051 gl rom)a 3,000 Lgus (550001 1uo i Jaeo ygoy il ewbluuadl (suibuu) jgu U5 oo aalrogy Jgl (59 oA’ Customer's entitlement to applicable discretionary rewards and benefits (including entitlement to the profit) shall reduce Sl i (U aslaaiawl 3 56 Lod Lgs U |28l UljoJlg el Uoleioll Glaniuwl Lasaiuy
‘Cheque book issuance (25 leaves) 26.25 26.25 (dndor 25) wlauidl Jiga jlan] roguuy proportionally, to the extent the customer has availed the easy payment plan facility on the credit card. WloddVl aslng yuo 6 juuuodl @9l dn A ey guui) Jooleiodl aoaniowl sl ja6lu
Teller fee (per transaction) (first 6 free per month) 10.50 1050 (1o1Ub dlao 6 Jg) (GanlgJl dlolool) &l oguw) (Cash withdrawal advance charges will apply on transaction made at merchant categorized by VISA / MasterCard as non-financial J duw@oS 2y Jiuwlo / s Jus yo binoll jalll aie i) il aloleodl sde (52611 sl roguu G odyuw.
Membership Fee - M h ) L institution such as cryptocurrency, Foreign Currency, Money Orders (Not Wire Transfer), Stored Value Card Purchase/Load, and djAodl doudlldslng Juond / clubg (il igaidl pundg) dullod! cabddallig duinll éo-olig 6 xauiiodl éo.oll Jio daudlo
embership Fee - Mumayyaz (per month) (38230J) juoo wbwa) dugrrell coguw) Travelers Cheques iun bl LS ilg
Salary Transfer of AED 15,000 - AED 35,000 are exempted and customers with monthly relationship of sl dy gl dao Ul ulanl yudoleioll claclg romya 35,000~ 15,000 ol Sl Jgaodl Wl cloc] . . . .
AED 100,000 or more are exempted bes0 5es0 995 Log romy2 100,000 oL Allslami Debit Card enAl solwll dilhay
New Debit Card Free 3 -t
Penision AED 15,000 - AED 35,000 5250 5250 0.2 35,000 - o2 15,000 (52l Ll b0 0322 rona aSlhy
L . i Renewal Free Ulao daglnJl 1Jan’
Al Islami Savings Account 329g5 swoluwYl wlua ' T
, (Card Replacement/Re-issuance (damaged due to technical problem Free - U ol 45Uy Jlam| dalel gl Jlasowl
Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25* *26.25 (i) U]l &l roguul P ( & P ) blao (s Dbl olU Ja) astay lasloalel gl Jla
L , _ , . ) (Card Replacement/Re-issuance (damaged / lost card/pin) (per request 26.25 26.25 b J5) (@sln I o8 Ul gl dsUnJl ¢lade gl U 18lny Jlanl dale] gl Jlawsiuwl
‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (Accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted) (1351 gl roumya 3,000 Lgus (s guidl um Jl Jaeo gy (suidl coblbund! (sudbod) jguu J-5 g0 aalrogl Jgl (@ ronAa’ P ( & pin) (per request) - Mastal) spudiresiglastiadivlaes g J) asthy Jlasloalel gl Jiau
_ ’ i i Copy of Sales Voucher (per request 26.25 26.25 ulb Jal EL0UIE dA W
Teller Fees (per transaction) (first & free per month) 10.50 10.50 (Jguidu dwlao 6 Jqi) (0anlgl ddoleod)) Wlynll roguf v G f ) - ) el oG-
) ) ) (Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM within the UAE 2 (per transaction N d 5))2 gl Al eliudd doul e djgnl ¢ 26l Ll
For Profit Payment eligibility criteria please refer to the product Key Fact Statement @idioJ duuuluwVl @l yu sUlegadl (s . Ui Glaniowy dudall juleo sde Jgnall ® ) (- aloleo ) 9l sl bl aat peojenluo s i
o o , ) ) (Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM within the GCC 6 (per transaction N d ) Al ygleidl dah i (o édgal g A Eludd douli jue 6 jgal ¢ 261l
For Shaatir account and E Saving accounts Profit Payment eligibility criteria please refer to the product Key Fact Statement @idolJ duswbuVl @ilond! gl (Ul egadl s el 0Vl e (swoluwll jusaidl ulwa g juegidd 1l bluad zulhgloniuwy dudall juleo sde Jgnall ® ) (- alotao )6 = v9 g-ie HIAgD HEOHRIU0 o ‘
’ _ (Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM outside the UAE and GCC 21 (per transaction ~wddoloo JAa)) 21 sl ygleidl ddhio g jlag édgal g A eludd aoul jue 6jgal ¢ 26Ul Ll
Bonus Saver Account »9gill wlilao wlua (> ) (s ) SAEallUg cJhgguic) D AU e O34T U0 S .
Balance enquiry through non-DIB ATM within UAE 1 (per transaction G . : Al Elq V| Ju| : j
Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25* *26.25 (Juiud) bl Ol roguuy i & ® ) (@loleo a1 ol ol sual dgid shllelialiojasl e o dlue rollaiul
A . _ " - Balance enquiry from non-DIB ATM within the GCC 3 (per transaction ; Js Al yglel déhio ow 5 Al Elgi Ul @l nJl 6 gl lere roloiuwl
"‘Deducted on the first Sunday of every month (Accounts with monthly average balance of AED 3,000 or more are exempted) (3351 gl roumyn 3,000 Lpus (5300001 ol Jaeo ggsy sudl bl sudiud) Joul J5 gwo aalrogy Jal (9 oA’ R ® ) (@lolao )3 = vglell sl shllelnl ojgal e aollue o
, , ’ ’ i Declined transaction through non-DIB ATM within UAE 1 (per transaction i Ja 1LVl A N e Ul 9l inll 6 gl 4r5q9 10 d
“Teller Fees (per transaction) (first & free per month) 10.50 10.50 (4guiuJU auilao 6 Jg)) (Gaalg]l ddoleod)) @yl rogu & ® ) (@loleo 1 ol sl sual dgid sl lallojasl e dogs o dloleo
. Transaction Protect Fee (on debit cards 40.95 per month 540, Nl U - g
Al Islami Payroll Account ilgJl ulanil swoluwdl Ulua ( ) P 3l (5.940.95 (oAl wlslny (sde) dugnoll wioleol dlon roguu)
N International Usage Fee (Non AED 3.25% of transaction amount G d0u8 (0 Y g 24
Account maintenance Fee (per month) 26.25* *26.25 () wlbwadl o roguuy & ( ) ’ dLoloolido.s g0 %3.25 (sobtodl romaltiac Lo) sJgali ol Yirog)
International Usage Fee (AED 2.09% of transaction amount S | 4008 o %2, 31Vl 2l colaAiuwVl
*Charges applied based on the DIB's criteria for Employer categorization & listing JwoeJldaga gljalg couinid (seoluwll (sua Eliy jwuleo (sde 2o roguuydl @uda & AED) ’ dboleold04s g0 %209 (shtoflromal) sigaliro o)
. . All fees & charges are in UAE Dirhams (AED) unless specified otherwise A lA sle gaiy rod Lo suljloYl o2l «eyjlnodlg roguu il @ion

Seaaudl Jag-0idd suoluw)l

Processing fFee for due diligence and documentation against Min AED 315, Max AED 1,050

Investment / Wakala Deposit* as security

*Financing where the frequency of payment is One/Bullet

Notes:
1) One time due Diligence and documentation fee will be applicable per application
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181-365 days (6 - L2 months) 40% of Wakala Profit 40% of Wakala Profit 40% of Wakala Profit 40% of Wakala Profit 40% of Wakala Profit ()40 12-6) r0gy365-181 . o .
2) Fees are not refundable in-case customer's application gets declined bl sy ol Jba (e roguu i éla il iy V (2
Deposit liquidation within A cujl g %45 gl gl gwo %50 B Ul g %45 UG U g %45 A ) JUA doyagll s N ~
366-720 days (12 - 24 months) 45% of Wakala Profit 50% of Wakala Profit 45% of Wakala Profit 45% of Wakala Profit B (g 24-12) rog, 720- 366 Al Islami Auto Finance / Refinance / Motorcycle Finance JJgoidl oalel / ayyldl wlalyaldl /wljbosd] Jugo0id (swoluw)l
Deposit liquidation within gl gl o %60 JUa doyagll s " . . o . s S, e
721-1080 days (24 - 36 months) NA aagy 50% of Wakala Profit NA aagy NA aagy V¥ NA anagy (o 36 24) rog, 1080 - 721 Due Diligence and Documentation fee 1.05% of financing amount (min AED 520, max AED 2,620) (rom)a 2,620 sunsdl an o a 520 (sual 29) Jugoddl @luo dous (o %1.05 laiisodlg duilolidvil duwlyal roguusy
Undertaking to donate due to late payment AED 175 o@)a175 sAUlodl alauudl ade e iU ol iUVl
Deposit liquidation within a5 gll Ul g %70 JYa dojagll S 0 . R T o
‘ 1081-1440 days (36 - 48 months) NA aagy ¥ 20% of Wakala Profit NA angy ¥ NA angy ¥ NA aagy ¥ (1arh 48 - 36) oq, 1440 - 1081 Early Settlement Charges 1% of remaining balance or Max AED 10,000 042 10,000 508l an gl 6ol @luodl Yol go %1 50l alaudl roguuy
) Installment Deferment Processing Charges AED 105 per deferment 1algJl Junlidd o ya 105 blusll Jual wlelyal roguu)
Deposit liquidation within NA ’ Ao gll Uyl o %80 NA Y NA y NA ' JUA doagll s _ _
1441-1800 days (48 - 60 months) e 80% of Wakala Profit e e e (1000 60-48) r0gy 1800 - 1441 Notes: ) | , , o ralBallo
1) One time due Diligence and documentation fee will be applicable per application JJgod wdds J5J danlg 6o ddoleodl alaiisuog dulodiiVl duulyal roguuy Gudnl (1
Deposit liquidation within NA ' NA ' AU gl o %50 B g g %50 NA ! JUa doyagll S 2) Fees are not refundable in-case customer's application gets declined or cancelled by customer Jooleliodl Jus oo 0gled] gl wddadl Aad) rod Ja (s roguw J1 el iowl rodu V(2
alalel aXalel alalel .

721-1800 days (24 - 60 months)

50% of Wakala Profit

50% of Wakala Profit (34 60-24) r0gy1800- 721

rogudl (9 0T sl Uds9 wo gy 60 Jud Guwo Jaiiu gudoleioll jUna) roduw

Customers will be notified 60 days in advance before any change in fee is implemented.

Dubai Islamic Bank Public Joint Stock Company, licensed and regulated by the Central Bank of the UAE
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Customer Services

Maximiser Wakala Deposit dyaclaill allgell wii WLSgJl gilag Returned cheques drawn on DIB by the customer Yadolaiodl gwo Lade dygauod! deaiodl esleuil

In the case of a premature withdrawal of Maximiser Deposit, a penal rate of 0.5% will be charged, i.e., the profit rate applicable for a86iodl Ul o 0.5% Lajas dolys ludial roduuw éuacln il allgell aila a5 gll @ilag @i o Guuudeod! ulauuddl édla S Insufficient Balance (internal & external clearing and cash payment) 105 105 (5267 alwg dunjlag adala doléo) ¢S 1un ) agagroael

the total period for which the deposit has run, less applicable penalty doJagll daod Returned Murabaha Cheques (DIB) 105 105 d0m1.0 &0 bl Lo

*Charges will be revised with effect from 19 June, 2024. For summary of changes, visit www.dib.ae/updates www.dibae/updates el il gnalo e eWbW.2024 g10gy 19 woo el swoluull sua elid @us jm ol caloan]l roguuy dady Jyaed rodiuus Insufficient Balance (Direct Debit) 2625 26.25 (ol onAJ) BLS s 9gng roa0)

Certificate to whom it may concern (Arabic & English) (S jadail -csuse) oVl aogs ol clalgli

Certificate issued to Economic Depts. in UAE 52.50 52.50 aljloll (59 dyalnisl 1igald 6jalnll alalgil

Other certificates to whom it may concern/as per customer request 5250 5250 Jooleiodl udds Guwn (aalino algal / (5al) oVl dogy crod ealalgid

Copying Documents wlaibouodl @

Old document - Less than one year (per document) 1050 1050 (29lgJl 2ibuuod)) dduw o Jé1 Lgude cary o cealaiiuuo

Old document - More than one year (per document) 21 21 (2lgJl Aiduuod) diuw o ST Lgude e 0 @lnibiuuo

Deposit Lockers aUloll gilja

§| Insurance security (one-time payment, refundable) 500 500 (24000, 6anlg 610 @9) &ljAl (e uolil

2024 341349 1 goo claiyl Gukai B e

g ) 131250 131250 (Ugiow) bawgiodloanll
v L] \ -

%l Eﬁectlve February 1' 20 24 Large size (annually) 2,100 2,100 (Lgiuw) Jusilioanll

VAT is in effect in the UAE from January 1, 2018. DIB fees & T&Cs as applicable have been revised to be VAT inclusive.
dib.ae/VAT

Al Islami Auto Finance / Refinance / Motorcycle Finance charges are effective from January 6, 2024
Al Islami Cards charges are effective from February 2, 2024
For the latest Schedule of Charges visit dib.ae

rogu I Jgael o cupa 2018, yliy 1 @yl yeo daniod] duypell wijloyl dga (8 dslaodl doydll duyyd Gl 0l
dib.ae/VAT.aslaoll doad)l duyys Jodinid Jladl suaido wuua olaallg bgyuidlg

2024 . Uy 6 wo claiyl Jygoddl dale] / dyyldl ealalyadl / eyl Jagod swoluwdl oguuy Gunl

2024 , plpé 2 yo elaiyl ol wldlny rogu) Gl
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